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5
14:05

1700 m
90.000 

VHM RACING SYNDICATE OPEN MAIDEN
Rennpreis: 90.000  (53.438 17.100 8.550 4.275 2.138)

QPL

1
1700

Box: 1
ML: 41,0

53.00

Typically French
5j. ch W (Var - La Normandie)

Trainer: P D Reeves
Besitzer: Andy Elton

Devin Ashby

05.03 Durbanville 5 1600 67,0 M Mjoka Dubbelosix, Master Bomber, Tunguska
11.02 Kenilworth 5 1600 81,0 M Mjoka Landoftherisingsun, Noble Hero, Crescent
22.12 Kenilworth 5 1600 101,0 O Noach Bounceback, Scottish Links, Victor Hugo
23.11 Kenilworth 9 2000 67,0 D Ashby Congressman, Bombers In The Sky, Golden
26.10 Durbanville 6 1600 41,0 D Ashby Gnarly, Afrique, Zeitz

2
Box: 2
ML: 13,0

55.00

Jet A One
4j. b W (Erupt - Jetano)

Trainer: D A McLachlan
Besitzer: Denis Le Breton

Joshwin Solomons

26.02 Kenilworth 3 1800 9,5 M Winnaar Umfula, Past And Present, Jet A One
05.02 Kenilworth 4 2000 41,0 M Winnaar Ahead Of The Facts, Umfula, Wood World
15.01 Kenilworth 9 1600 101,0 I Taka Red Dawn, Tenpenny, Real Stunner
11.12 Kenilworth 7 1800 67,0 I Taka Ardabil, Bombers In The Sky, Okavango
19.11 Kenilworth 7 1800 151,0 I Taka Western World, Dubbelosix, Ardabil

3
Box: 3
ML: 9,0

55.50

Ariovistus
4j. b W (Vercingetorix - Vanilla Silk)

Trainer: P Botha
Besitzer: Messrs T Gujadhur & Andre L

Craig Zackey

26.03 Durbanville 4 2400 9,0 L Mxothwa Wood World, Past And Present, Lucky Thirt
11.02 Kenilworth 7 1600 15,0 G Wright Landoftherisingsun, Noble Hero, Crescent
22.12 Kenilworth 4 1600 17,0 K Matsunyane Bounceback, Scottish Links, Victor Hugo
26.11 Kenilworth 5 1400 51,0 M Mjoka King's Quest, Honor Of Kings, Set To Music
05.11 Kenilworth 6 1200 21,0 L Mxothwa Golden Destiny, Unsung Hero, Kaisarissa

4
Box: 4
ML: 4,0

61.00

Dricus
3j. b W (Vercingetorix - Buldaan)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

Corne Orffer

01.02 Kenilworth 2 1400 13,5 C Orffer Scottish Links, Dricus, Master Bomber
26.11 Kenilworth 11 1200 17,0 C Orffer Cavalry Commander, Victor Hugo, Cliff Swal

5
Box: 5
ML: 67,0

56.00

Global Speak
3j. b W (One World - Westerns)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: C S Gregson

S Veale

08.03 Durbanville 8 1400 67,0 S Veale Chasingtherainbow, Monkey Puzzle, Future 
08.02 Kenilworth 11 1200 51,0 J P V'd Merwe Jet Force, Tripping Thunder, Green Planet
15.01 Kenilworth 11 1200 51,0 O Noach Secret Passage, Happy Wives, Cliff Swallo

6
Box: 6
ML: 67,0

61.00

Hawaii Tractor
4j. b W (Pomodoro - Silver Holly)

Trainer: B/J Crawford
Besitzer: Turf Talk Syndicate

Chad Little

26.03 Durbanville 10 1500 151,0 M Mjoka Noble Hero, Gran Canaria, Show Off
11.12 Kenilworth 10 1200 151,0 S Cele Scottish Kiss, Superhero, Green Planet

7
Box: 7
ML: 9,0

57.00

Moment Of Truth
3j. b W (Master Of My Fate - London Secret)

Trainer: D A McLachlan
Besitzer: Denis Le Breton

Morne Winnaar

05.03 Durbanville 6 1600 21,0 M Winnaar Dubbelosix, Master Bomber, Tunguska
15.02 Kenilworth 4 1400 34,0 M Winnaar Bel Canto Dream, Konnichiwa, Dawn's Early
07.12 Kenilworth 7 1200 126,0 D Schwarz Honor Of Kings, My Archangel, Circumbendi

8
Box: 8
ML: 9,0

59.00

Afrique
4j. b W (Querari - Quetta)

Trainer: L V Woodruff
Besitzer: Messrs Greg Bortz & T Gujad

Gavin Lerena

26.03 Durbanville 6 1500 9,0 J P V'd Merwe Noble Hero, Gran Canaria, Show Off
15.01 Kenilworth 7 1600 7,0 G Lerena Red Dawn, Tenpenny, Real Stunner
04.12 Kenilworth 4 1600 4,5 K Matsunyane Native Ruler, Gran Canaria, Red Dawn
26.10 Durbanville 2 1600 13,5 L Mxothwa Gnarly, Afrique, Zeitz
08.10 Durbanville 6 1250 4,3 L Mxothwa Aristotle, Green Garnet, Honor Of Kings

9
Box: 9
ML: 5,0

59.00

Tunguska
3j. ch H (Var - Tiangua)

Trainer: R Maingard
Besitzer: Messrs Devesh Ghoorbin & M

A Fortune

05.03 Durbanville 3 1600 15,0 G Wright Dubbelosix, Master Bomber, Tunguska
15.01 Kenilworth 8 1600 26,0 G Wright Red Dawn, Tenpenny, Real Stunner
14.12 Kenilworth 4 1400 41,0 T Godden Green Garnet, Tenpenny, Landoftherisingsu
12.10 Durbanville 4 1400 8,0 O Noach Water Dragon, Masterofthedesert, Express 
25.06 Kenilworth 5 1100 51,0 O Noach Worldcraft, Babelicious, Air Raid

10
Box: 10
ML: 6,0

56.00

Past And Present
4j. b W (Gimmethegreenlight - Destiny Dancer

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: Messrs R J Bloomberg, Greg 

Juan-Paul V.D.Merwe

26.03 Durbanville 2 2400 2,5 J P V'd Merwe Wood World, Past And Present, Lucky Thirt
26.02 Kenilworth 2 1800 2,2 J P V'd Merwe Umfula, Past And Present, Jet A One
05.02 Kenilworth 2 1800 5,5 J P V'd Merwe Red Dawn, Past And Present, Mohandas
11.01 Kenilworth 5 1800 9,0 J P V'd Merwe Summer Night City, My Only Weakness, Me
18.12 Kenilworth 4 2000 17,0 J P V'd Merwe Express Yourself, Ahead Of The Facts, Dou

11
Box: 11
ML: 13,0

59.50

Monkey Puzzle
5j. b W (Canford Cliffs - Scent Of Pine)

Trainer: B/J Crawford
Besitzer: Messrs R Kieswetter & E G V

Kabelo Matsunyane

26.03 Durbanville 7 1500 8,0 G Wright Noble Hero, Gran Canaria, Show Off
08.03 Durbanville 2 1400 34,0 G Wright Chasingtherainbow, Monkey Puzzle, Future 
08.02 Kenilworth 14 1200 34,0 C Bantam Jet Force, Tripping Thunder, Green Planet
26.05 Kenilworth 8 1400 13,5 G Wright Noon Day Gun, Song To The Moon, Landoft
11.05 Kenilworth 3 1400 26,0 G Wright Prince Of Tibet, Mr Belvedere, Monkey Puz

12
Box: 12
ML: 6,0

60.50

Show Off
4j. b W (Canford Cliffs - Front And Centre)

Trainer: B/J Crawford
Besitzer: Ridgemont  & Mr Devin Heffer

Richard Fourie

26.03 Durbanville 3 1500 3,2 R Fourie Noble Hero, Gran Canaria, Show Off
08.03 Durbanville 4 1400 6,5 R Fourie Chasingtherainbow, Monkey Puzzle, Future 
08.02 Kenilworth 5 1200 26,0 G Wright Jet Force, Tripping Thunder, Green Planet
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5
14:05

1700 m
90.000 

VHM RACING SYNDICATE OPEN MAIDEN
Rennpreis: 90.000  (53.438 17.100 8.550 4.275 2.138)

QPL

13
Box: 13
ML: 67,0

52.00

Townsman
4j. b W (Talk Of The Town - Rock On Wood)

Trainer: P D Wrensch
Besitzer: V & Mrs S L Subramoney & M

S Bungane

26.03 Durbanville 6 2400 126,0 C Little Wood World, Past And Present, Lucky Thirt
08.03 Durbanville 9 1250 41,0 L Geledu Dawn's Early Light, Ocean Sky, Johnny Dra
04.12 Kenilworth 6 1000 51,0 S Nikani Elsinore, Peanut Pops, Mrs Shackleton
19.11 Kenilworth 6 1100 67,0 M Mjokwa Rafa Bay, Flying Finley, Phil The Fluter
31.08 Durbanville 7 1000 101,0 P Fama Dawn Till Dusk, Fencing Captain, Bagatelle 

Ergebnis: Quoten:


